

In the court of Additional District Judge
1st Fast Track Court, Lalbagh, Murshidabad

CNR WBMD05-000125-2021
Case Type M A C C

JO Code. WB00713
Registration No. 21 of 2021

Order 24 dated 03-12-2022

OP filed hazira. Petitioner filed a petition and praying for time. Prayer is allowed.

To **16-02-2023** for PH.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/-SALIM AHMED ANSARI
Additional District Judge, FTC-1

Sd/-SALIM AHMED ANSARI
Additional District Judge
FTC-1, Lalbagh, Murshidabad